WHANGAREI BOYS'
4 ), HIGH SCHOOL
DEVELOPING BOYS INTO FINE MEN

Kent Road, Regent, Whangarel 0112
PO Box 5034, Whangarel 0140

P 094304170 E enguiries@wbhs.school.nz  wbhs.school.nz
2024 International Student Fees
1Term 2 Terms
Tuition $3,750.00 Tuition $7,500.00
Admin Fee $750.00 | Admin Fee $900.00
Travel & Medical $250.00 | Travel & Medical $350.00
Insurance (approx.) Insurance (approx.)
Activities Fund $7000O Activities Fund $135000
(Can be used to (Can be used to
cover uniform, cover uniform,
leasing uniform, leasing uniform,
school trips and school trips and
stationery. Unused stationery. Unused
funds will be funds will be
returned when returned when
enrolment ends) enrolment ends)
$5,450.00 $10,100.00
3 Terms 4 Terms Full Year
Tuition $11,250.00 Tuition $15,000.00
Admin Fee $1,200.00 Admin Fee $1,500.00
Travel & Medical $450.00 Travel & Medical $650.00
Insurance (approx.) Insurance (approx.)
Activities Fund $1.350.00 Activities Fund $1.550.00
(Can be used to (Can be used to
cover uniform, cover uniform,
leasing uniform, leasing uniform,
school trips and school trips and
stationery. Unused stationery. Unused
funds will be funds will be
returned when returned when
enrolment ends) enrolment ends)
$14,250.00 $18,700.00




Homestay Accommodation

Homestay Placement Fee $250.00
Homestay (per week) $305.00
Homestay (per week for under 14 years) $325.00

Homestay (per night) $44.00
Homestay (per night under 14) $47.00
Extras

NZQA Fees $400.00

Short-term Groups

Whangarei Boys High School does welcome
short-term groups and stays.

Please enquire for further information

Email: [.swan@wbhs.school.nz

This International Student fee structure is a guide only and can be adjusted accordingly per student based on their needs.

Full payment of Tuition and Administration Fees are payable before an Offer of Place is confirmed.

Homestay placement covers the first placement into a family as a new student, one further move is allowed should the placement not be
successful. Any further may incur an additional placement fees of $250 (subject to the discretion of the International Department)

Activities Fee is for International Student trips and activities such as Cape Reinga trips (usually February and November), Surf
trips (usually during summer), Rotorua trip, and Whangarei Museum & Kiwi Bird visits etc. The Activities Fee covers some of
these trips and students choose the activities they want to participate in. Any unused funds will be reimbursed at the end of
enrolment or if additional funds are required then the parents will be advised.

Whangarei Boys’ High School’'s Refund Policy will apply in the event of a student withdrawal during, or prior to enrolment.

Please note services arranged with outside providers such as insurance and homestay may be subject to increase. Should this
happen then WBHS will advise agents/parents/students as soon as possible giving a notice period.



